
 

 
Wednesday, September 6, 2023

 Hall of Administration/Grand Park
500 W. Temple Ave., Los Angeles

Thursday, September 7, 2023
 Public Social Services Administration

12851 Crossroads Pkwy. South,
City of Industry

Tuesday, September 12, 2023
 RRCC - Norwalk Headquarters

12400 Imperial Hwy., Norwalk

Wednesday, September 13, 2023
 Public Works Headquarters

900 S. Fremont Ave., Alhambra

Thursday, September 14, 2023
 Public Social Services Administration

2959 E. Victoria St., 
Rancho Dominguez

Tuesday, September 19, 2023
 Rancho Los Amigos 
Rehabilitation Center

7601 E. Imperial Hwy., Downey  

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
 High Desert Regional Health Center

335 E. Avenue I, Lancaster

Thursday, September 21, 2023
 Harbor-UCLA Medical Center
1000 W. Carson St., Torrance

Tuesday, September 26, 2023
 DHS MLK Outpatient Center

1670 East 120th St., Los Angeles

Wednesday, September 27, 2023
 Olive View-UCLA Medical Center

14445 Olive View Dr., Sylmar

Thursday, September 28, 2023
 Los Angeles General Medical Center

(formerly LAC+USC Medical Center)
2051 Marengo St., Los Angeles

Tuesday, October 3, 2023
 Hall of Administration/Grand Park

500 W. Temple Ave., Los Angeles

Wednesday, October 4, 2023
 Children and Family Services

725 S. Grand Ave., Glendora

Wednesday, October 4, 2023
 Agricultural Commissioner/

Weights and Measures
12300 Lower Azusa Rd., Arcadia

Thursday, October 5, 2023
 Internal Services Department

1100 N. Eastern Ave., Los Angeles

Wednesday, October 11, 2023
 Public Health Administration

313 N. Figueroa St., Los Angeles

Thursday, October 12, 2023
 Lakewood Sheriff Station

5130 N. Clark Ave., Lakewood

Tuesday, October 17, 2023
 Torrance Courthouse

825 Maple Ave., Torrance

Wednesday, October 18, 2023
 Corrections Health Services Twin Towers 

450 Bauchet St., Los Angeles

Thursday, October 19, 2023
 Mental Health Administration 

510 S. Vermont Ave., Los Angeles

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
 LASD Risk Management Bureau

4900 Eastern Ave., Commerce

Wednesday, October 25, 2023
 Medical Examiner

1104 North Mission Rd., Los Angeles

Thursday, October 26, 2023
 Public Health/Public Social Services 

3400 Aerojet Ave., El Monte

We’re committed to your health and safety.  
 

Check with your health provider for additional convenient flu shot locations.

 

 

 
 

 

FreeFluShots
forCountyEmployees.
SleeveUpandFighttheFlu!
RESERVEYOURSHOTHEREORSCANTHEQRCODE

TOSCHEDULEYOURAPPOINTMENTTODAY!
CLINICTIMESVARYBYLOCATION

https://www.signupgenius.com/org/COLAFlu2023
https://healthy.kaiserpermanente.org/southern-california/health-wellness/flu/off-season
https://www.my-flu-shot.com/ca?utm_source=Blog&utm_medium=Blog&utm_campaign=AnthemBlogPopupFlu-CA&utm_term=AnthemBlogPopupFlu-CA&utm_content=medicaid
https://www.uhc.com/health-and-wellness/health-topics/flu/insurance-through-employer#location
https://www.cigna.com/individuals-families/member-resources/
https://employee.hr.lacounty.gov/

